

21 RCT ARCT 8/26
HIMANSHU MITTAL AND ANR
Vs.
TARA CHAND GUPTA SINCE DECEASED

20.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend training on 'Programme on Artificial Intelligence' at Delhi Judicial Academy today.

Present: Sh Rakesh Srivastav, Ld counsel for the petitioner.
Sh Pooja Tandon, Ld counsel for the respondent.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **24.03.2026**.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi/20.03.2026